
BURGER KING
ABSOLUTE NNN LEASED OFFERING
2651 SAM RAYBURN HWY, MELISSA, TX

OFFERING

MEMORANDUM

The Kase Group
Real Estate Investment Services

*Actual Site Photo



The material contained in this Investment Offering Brochure is furnished solely for the purpose of considering the purchase of the property within and is 

not to be used for any other purpose. This information should not, under any circumstances, be photocopied or disclosed to any third party without the 

written consent of The Kase Group or Owner, or used for any purpose whatsoever other than to evaluate the possible purchase of the Property.

The only party authorized to represent the Property Owner (“Owner”) in connection with the sale of the Property is The Kase Group Advisor listed in 

this proposal, and no other person is authorized by the Owner to provide any information or to make any representations other than contained in this 

Investment Offering Brochure. If the person receiving these materials does not choose to pursue a purchase of the Property, this Offering Brochure must 

be returned to The Kase Group. 

Neither The Kase Group Advisor nor the Owner or its affiliates make any representation or warranty, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy or 

completeness of the information contained herein, and nothing contained herein is or shall be relied upon as a promise or representationas to the future 

performance of the Property. This Offering Brochure may include certain statements and estimates by The Kase Group with respect to the projected 

future performance of the Property. These Assumptions may or may not be proven to be correct, and there can be no assurance that such estimates 

will be achieved. Further, The Kase Group Advisor and the Owner disclaim any and all liability for representations or warranties, expressed or implied, 

contained in or omitted from this Investment Offering Brochure, or any other written or oral communication transmitted or made available to the 

recipient. The recipient shall be entitled to rely solely on those representations and warranties that may be made to it in any final, fully executed and 

delivered Real Estate Purchase Agreement between it and Owner.

The information contained herein is subject to change without notice and the recipient of these materials shall not look to Owner or The Kase Group 

Advisor, nor any of their officers, employees, representatives, independent contractors or affiliates, for the accuracy or completeness thereof. Recipients 

of this Investment Offering Brochure are advised and encouraged to conduct their own comprehensive review and analysis of the Property.

This Investment Offering Brochure is a solicitation of interest only and is not an offer to sell the Property. The Owner expressly reserves the right, at its 

sole discretion, to reject any or all expressions of interest to purchase the Property and expressly reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to terminate 

negotiations with any entity, for any reason, at anytime with or without notice. The Owner shall have no legal commitment or obligation to any entity 

reviewing the Investment Offering Brochure or making an offer to purchase the Property unless and until the Owner executes and delivers a signed Real 

Estate Purchase Agreement on terms acceptable to Owner, in Owner’s sole discretion. By submitting an offer, a prospective purchaser will be deemed to 

have acknowledged the foregoing and agreed to release the Owner and The Kase Group Advisor from any liability with respect thereto.

To the extent Owner or any agent of Owner corresponds with any prospective purchaser, any prospective purchaser should not rely on any such 

correspondence or statements as binding Owner. Only a fully executed Real Estate Purchase Agreement shall bind the property and each prospective 

purchaser proceeds at its own risk.

Recipients of Offering Brochure shall not contact employees or tenants of property directly or indirectly regarding materials without prior written 

approval.

Kase Abusharkh
F O U N D I N G  P R I N C I PA L

PHONE	 925.348.1844

EMAIL	 kase@thekasegroup.com

TX LICENSE	 #708586

Robert Walker 
D I R E C TO R

PHONE	 415.513.0465

EMAIL	 rwalker@thekasegroup.com

DRE	 #01954360

DISCLAIMER &  CONFIDENTIALITY
O F F E R I N G  M E M O R A N D U M

PRESENTED BY:

w w w. Th e K a s e G r o u p. c o m

The Kase Group
Real Estate Investment Services



04	 Investment Overview

05	 Financial Summary

06	 Tenant Overview

07	 Location Photos

08	 Location Aerial

10	 Regional Overview

11	 Demographics

12	 Area Overview

TABLE OF CONTENTS

www.TheKaseGroup.com



The Kase Group is pleased to present the rare opportunity to acquire an 

absolute NNN Burger King in Melissa, TX The long-term lease features 7.5% 

increases every 5 years in the initial term and during the option terms and 

is absolute NNN with zero landlord responsibilities. This is a brand new 

location subject to a 20 year lease.

The site is strategically located in the new Melissa Village. The new 

development includes nearby tenants: McDonald’s, Kroger, Starbucks, CVS, 

Wendy’s, Jersey Mikes, Smoothie King, Braums and many more.

NEW 20 YEAR ABSOLUTE NNN LEASED OFFERING

BRAND NEW HIGH QUALITY CONSTRUCTION

ZERO LANDLORD OBLIGATIONS

SCHEDULED INCREASES IN RENT AT OPTIONS

STRONG AND EXPERIENCED OPERATOR

INCOME TAX FREE STATE

PRICE		  			   $2,200,000  

CAP RATE		 			   5.00% 

NOI		  			   $110,000  

SQUARE FOOTAGE 			   3,200 

YEAR BUILT 	 			   2020

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS OFFERING SPECIFICATIONS

B u r g e r  K i n g   •   M e l i s s a ,  T X   •   4



MONTHLY RENT ANNUAL RENT

Years 1-5  $9,167  $110,000 

Years 6-10  $9,854  $118,250 

Years 11-15  $10,593  $127,119 

Years 16-20  $11,388  $136,653 

Option 1  $12,242  $146,902 

Option 2  $13,160  $157,919 

Option 3  $14,147  $169,763 

Option 4  $15,208  $182,495 

TENANT NAME BURGER KING

SQUARE FOOTAGE 3,200 

LEASE START 6/20/2020

LEASE END 6/19/2040

ANNUAL RENT $110,000 

OPTIONS Four, 5-Year

INCREASES 7.5% Every 5 Years

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

SUMMARY OFFERING SUMMARY

BURGER KING  •  ABSOLUTE NNN LEASED OFFERING
2651 SAM RAYBURN HWY, MELISSA, TX

$2,200,000  •   5.00%

B u r g e r  K i n g   •   M e l i s s a ,  T X   •   5



AMPLER
Ampler is the one of the largest franchisees of Burger King restaurants in Texas with 57 units 

and development rights to build new units across Texas, including the Central Texas, El Paso 

and Laredo regions. 

Ampler sets itself apart with strong and proven leadership. Ampler Board Member Steve 

Wiborg, is the past President/Chairman of North America and Global Executive Vice President 

at Burger King Corporation. A results-oriented executive with a 28-year track record of 

success in leading corporate turnarounds, he has spent a career dramatically improving 

market share and driving profitability. Steve is the former CEO at Heartland Food LLC and 

from 2002 to 2010, Steve helped grow the leading franchisee to over 400 restaurants and 

won the Burger King Brand Leadership Award in 2006 and 2009

Kevin Fernandez, CEO of Ampler, is an accomplished executive with 17 years of success in 

the fast food industry.  He’s held key leadership roles with Burger King Corporation, focusing 

in the areas of business operations, development and finance. While with Burger King 

corporate Kevin’s division led the U.S in new restaurant development, restaurant re-imaging 

and growing average unit volume.  He was responsible for 1,300+ restaurants that delivered 

$80mm in EBITDA annually.

ABOUT AGMAN
Agman is a family owned, multi-strategy investment firm that traces its roots to western 

Iowa in 1923. Agman leverages its permanent capital base to partner with exceptional 

entrepreneurs building enduring businesses. Since its humble origins, Agman has grown 

into one of the largest private family-owned businesses in the United States, with thousands 

of employees and activities across the country. Agman has a particular concentration 

in hospitality and insurance and manages a fully integrated real estate platform with 

capabilities in development, acquisition, asset and property management.

TENANT OVERVIEW

B u r g e r  K i n g   •   M e l i s s a ,  T X   •   6



PROPERTY PHOTOS

B u r g e r  K i n g   •   M e l i s s a ,  T X   •   7



LOCATION AERIAL

B u r g e r  K i n g   •   M e l i s s a ,  T X   •   8



LOCATION AERIAL

B u r g e r  K i n g   •   M e l i s s a ,  T X   •   9



3 mi.

5 mi.

10 mi.

REGIONAL OVERVIEW

B u r g e r  K i n g   •   M e l i s s a ,  T X   •   1 0



3 MILES 5 MILES 10 MILES

Total Population 10,602 24,832 152,146

Total Households 3,556 7,975 51,867

Average Household Income $128,812 $106,602 $107,365

Average Age 35.20 34.20 35.70

DEMOGRAPHICS

B u r g e r  K i n g   •   M e l i s s a ,  T X   •   1 1



MELISSA, TX
Melissa is located in north-central Collin County. State Highway 5 passes 

through the center of the city, State Highway 121 passes through the eastern 

part, and the U.S. Route 75 freeway passes through the western side. US 75 

and Highway 121 converge in the southwest part of Melissa, then head 6 

miles (10 km) southwest to McKinney, the Collin County seat. The center of 

Dallas is 40 miles (64 km) southwest of Melissa, and Denison is 37 miles (60 

km) to the north via US 75.

DEMOGRAPHICS 3 MILES 5 MILES 10 MILES

Total Households 3,556 7,975 51,867

Total Population 10,602 24,832 152,146

Persons Per Household 3.00 3.00 2.90

Average Household Income $128,812 $106,602 $107,365

Average House Value $340,129 $292,601 $313,913

Average Age 35.20 34.20 35.70

White 9,470 20,976 124,557

Black 618 2,492 16,200

Am. Indian & Alaskan 137 317 1,819

Asian 125 356 5,339

Hawaiian & Pacific Island 13 42 170

Other 416 684 2,961

AREA OVERVIEW

B u r g e r  K i n g   •   M e l i s s a ,  T X   •   1 2



B u r g e r  K i n g   •   M e l i s s a ,  T X   •   1 3



Kase Abusharkh
F O U N D I N G  P R I N C I PA L 

PHONE	      925.348.1844

EMAIL	 kase@thekasegroup.com

TX LIC	 #708586

Robert Walker 
D I R E C TO R

PHONE	 415.513.0465

EMAIL	 rwalker@thekasegroup.com

DRE	 #01954360

MELISSA, TEXAS

BURGER KING
ABSOLUTE NNN LEASED OFFERING 
2651 SAM RAYBURN HWY, MELISSA, TX

OFFERING

MEMORANDUM


